
[SVL Cmsrowner
6. 0 p.m. "When Cobb and Co,
Was King"
6.14 Favourite Vocalists
6.30 Orchestral Half-hour
7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic and
Sentimental
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
743 Top Tunés Played by
Harry Leader and his Band
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8. BaohAlbert Schweitzer on the Organof All Hallows Chureh, London
Fantasia and Fugue in G Minor
and Toccdta and Fugue in
D Minor

8.23 Keith Falkner (baritone)
The People That Walked in
Darkness ("The Messiah’’)
What Tho’ I Trace ("Solo-
mon’) Handel

8,31 Orchestre dé la Societe desconcerts du Conservatoire
Concerto Grosso in B Minor

Handel
8.45 choit of H.M. Chapels
Royal
There Shall a Star

Mendelssohn
8.48 Simon Barer (piano)
Toccata, Op, 7 Schumann
8.53 Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Voices of thé Wood Schumann
Therese,
My Love Is Greén Brahms

%. 41 Radio Revue: a_i BrightHalf-hour
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: ‘HopFrog"
9.43 Victor Young and his Con-cert Orchestra
Suite Lament for the Livin

Harold
9.51 Noel Coward with Léo
Reisman and his Orchestra
Médley of Noel Coward Songs

10. O Light and Quiet Music
10.30 Close down

[SzZkQ SReMouTW |
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Snappy Show
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Symphony Orchestras of
the Worl
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: John Mc-
Cormack
10.30-11.0 Seldom Heard
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2.0 American Symphony Orch-estras
The Minneapolis Symphony Or-chestra
Pizzi¢ato Polka Strauss
Valse Bluette Drigo
Love’s Sorrow
Fair Rosématy Kreister
country Gardens Grainger

2.14 Ghorus. of the Air
2.25 Metry Melodies
3. 0 | Two Compositions by Schu-bert :

:

_ Watson Forbes. (viola), MyersFoggin (piano)
Arpeggiona Sonata
Eileen Joyee (piano)
Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 4

3.15. French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Calling All Hospitals
4, 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance" ~
4.14 Looking Back
4.46-5.0 "Paradise Plumes’
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
640 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 ~The Black Dyke Mills Band
7.46 "The Corsican Brothers"

7.34 "The Man Who Reught UpFairyland" or "New Fangles forAll." A Burlesque by Michael
Barsley, ‘featuring the BBCRevue Orchestra and Chorus
8.17 "Buck Ryan.’ A_ SerialThriller written by Charles Monk
8.38 Your Cavalier:

Homiatica.
in

Black and White
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The Dattish Quartet
Suite’ No. 1 in G Major Bach

9.33 __ Lotte Leonard (soprano)
My Spirit Was in Heaviness

_.
The Heart I Ask from Thee,
Love Bachi

9.39 Kathleen Long (piano)
Sheep May Safely Graze
Fantasie in @ Minor Bach
9.46 Tho English Theatre: Melo-
drama
10. 0 Close down

ANY / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: Eric
Coates
9.15 Light Musié
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 \ Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FattiousOrchestras: Boyd Neel StringOrchestra (England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Sohools2.0 Harmony and Hutmour
216 Singing Strings: Jacques
$tring Orchestra
2.30 Music While You Work
8. 0 Music Hall bs
8.16 French Broadcast for Post-
Primary Schools

ee —

3.39 CLASSICAL HOUR
Schubert Symphonies
No, 2 in B Flat Major
Thirty-two Variations in ¢
Minor Beethoven
"William Tell" Ballet Music |

Rossini

west Children’s Hour: Nature
—

Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreé]
7. 0 Loecal News Service
7A5 "The Hufli Was My Host."An Account of Prisonér-of-war
Life by R. H. Thomson, D,G.M,.
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Adolph Busch and Busch Cham-ber Players

;_

Concérto No. 4
in F Major Bach

7.56 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Two Minuets and Gigue fromPartita No. 1 th B Flat
Major Bach

3. 0 THE LYRIC CHOIR
Presents a Programme of Bocle~siastical Music
Conductor: John Leech
(From Hanover Street Baptist

church) :
9. 0 Newereel
9.15 Debroy Somers Band
What's Yours? Arr, Somers
9.28 "The Feathered Sérpent,"’
by Edgar Wallace
9.49 Sammy Herman Trio
American Patrol Meacham

9.52 The Knickerbocker Four
Mandy Lee
Girl of My Dreams
When You’re a Long Wayfrom Home

10. 0 Masters in Lightér Mood
41. 0 London News and Mome
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[GVO Ea.
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
7. ¢ Popular Music
.80 Bandstand: Charles Groves
with Associate Artists
3. 0 "Overture to Death"
8.15 Variety
8.30 Starlight: Yvonne Arnaud
(pianist)8.0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 "Tne Masqueraders"
10. 0 Variety
10.30 Close down

TT) Bit

|

€80 ke, 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
. 0 A©.E. TALK: "One Thirdae World is Starving"
9.30-9.32 Current Ceélling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.302.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
3.45-3.30 French Broadcast to
Post-Primary Schools
445-5.0 Children’s Hour: Cousin
Ngaio. .
6. 0 "Dad and Davé"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreél
7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 The English Theatre: TomRobertson-the Realistic Stage

C Programme
7.45 Recently Released
8. 0 "Lady of the Heather"
8.27 "itma"’: Tommy Handley’sHalf Hour

4 NewsreelSupper Dance by Dukeand his Band
10. 0 Close down

Monday. July 15News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. ae

Local Weather Report from the
2B’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

BEA Bee
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romance (Show-offWife)
10.15 Three Generations
10.3) Ma Perkins ~
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating session:
guestiane

and Answers by Annetewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 Home Service session
wae: 74.0 omen’s World (Marina)4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
Peter Dawson presents
Long Long Ago: Story of
e Sleeping Beauty42doo

6.
6.
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer rae7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 This Changing World, byP. Martin-Smith
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. & Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood raider8.45 Kenneth Melvin: 6 RadioEditor9.6 Radio Playhouse10. 0 District Quiz10.80 Youth Must Mave Its Swing11.15 Variety Band Box12. 0 Close down

07Fe preg
MORNING:

3. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances: Give MeYour Heart
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating Session
by Anné Stewart: Questions andAnswers
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne4.0 Women’s World (Margaret)445 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6.30 The Grey Shadow
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
745 Officer Crosby
7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 So the Story Goes8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8.6 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots9.0 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
10.15, Black Ivory
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

--- 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m,

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. aii Breakfast Club with Happi
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15. Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating’ Session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne) :2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session(Molly)
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 Peter Dawson Presents6.15 Reserved
6.30 Red Streak7.0, Daddy and Paddy :7.15 Officer\ Crosby7,30 A Case for Cleveland ,

7.45 Martin’s Corner8.0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter :8.20 Hollywood Holiday :
8.45 Do You Know? '
9. 1 Radio Playhouse10. 0 Thanks for the Song ;

10.30 Hits from the Shows
12. 0 Close down :

4ZB tee" we m.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances’
10.15 Three Generations10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion: Questions and Answers byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session3.0 Coleridge~ Taylor’s FourCharacteristic Waitzes
3.30 Colin and Molly4. 0 Women’s Worid (Almank4.45 e Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 So the Story Goes6.30 Great Days in Sport: Re-markable Performances: RecordsReviewFE Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland
7.45 Private Secretary
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
3. 5 Nick Carter
3.20 Hollywood Moliday3.45 Strange Mysteries
D. 8 Radio Playhouse
10. O Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Musical 1.Q., conduc-
d by Colin MeDonaid12.0 Close down

22 PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke. = 214. m.

7.30
7.45 A Case for Cleveland

MORNING:
ye | London News
0-9.30 Good Morning Requestession

6
9
s

oe Current Ceiling PricesClose down
EVENING:

0 Variet
os The Rank Outsider
7.15 Real Romances (Lonesome
Daddy and Paddy

Wife)The Count of Monte Cristo
0 Current Ceiling Prices
& The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
yee Forbidden Gold
9.30
Radio Piayhouse
Home secnennn’ Talk byAnne Stewart

9.45 The Micshtores of PeterChance
10. 0 Close down :Sees

---

Film Capital folk and hap-
penings discussed by 3ZB’s’
Movie Man this morning at
10.15.

*« & &
An old tale retold — with
music-‘‘The Sleeping Beauty,"
1ZB at 6.30 p.m.

=* *
"Forbidden Gold,’ a romantic
story with a New Zealand back-
round, is timed for 845 p.m.
rom
22h. | *
There is leave a Dull Mo-
ment" with Peter Cheyney’s
special investigator LemmyCaution at 10.15 p.m. from 2ZB.


